
 
 

 
 

Accident Advantage 
Accident Indemnity is Aflac’s most popular plan worldwide!  This policy pays cash directly to the 

policyholder whenever a covered person receives medical treatment for any covered injury! 

 
Benefit 

 
Option1` 

 
Option 2 

 
Option 3 

 
Option 4 

 
Initial  
Visit 

Office  no x-ray 
Office with x-ray 
ER no x-ray 
ER with x-ray 

$50 
$80 

$100 
$130 

$120 
$150 
$170 
$200 

$120 
$150 
$170 
$200 

$120 
$150 
$170 
$200 

Major Diagnostic Exam $100 $150 $200 $250 

Follow-Up Visits (6) $25 $25 $35 $40 

Physical Therapy (10) $25 $25 $35 $40 

Accident Specific – Sum Injuries $25-$7,500 $25-$10,000 $35-$12,500 $40-$13,000 

Initial Accident Hospitalization 
Intensive Care 

$500 
$750 

$1,000 
$1,500 

$1,000 
$2,000 

$1,500 
$2,500 

Hospital Confinement (365 days) 
ICU Confinement (15 days) 

$150 per day 
$300 per day 

$200 per day 
$400 per day 

$250 per day 
$400 per day 

$300 per day 
$500 per day 

Rehabilitation Facility $75 per day $100 per day $150 per day $200 per day 

Home Modification Benefit $1,000 $2,000 $3,000 $4,000 

Appliances (crutches, brace, etc.) $25-$200 $50-$250 $100-$300 $120-$350 

Ground Ambulance 
Air Ambulance 

$120 
$800 

$150 
$1,000 

$200 
$1,500 

$250 
$1,875 

Accidental Death Insured or Spouse 
Accidental Death Child 

$20K/$80K 
$6K/$10K 

$25K/$100K 
$10K/$15K 

$40K/$150K 
$10K/$25K 

$50K/$200K 
$15K/$30K 

Wellness (once per year/per policy) $60 $60 $60 $60 

Prosthesis $375 $500 $800 $1,000 

Blood/Plasma/Platelets $100 $100 $200 $300 

Transportation $200 $400 $600 $700 

Family Lodging $75/night $100/night $125/night $150/night 

Dismemberment $500-$20,000 $500-$25,000 $500-$40,000 $500-$50,000 

                 *Cost per paycheck (20) 
Individual 
Insured/Spouse 
Single Parent Family 
Two Parent Family 

Option 1 
$7.72 

$10.84 
$12.40 
$16.23 

Option 2 
$10.38 
$14.74 
$17.55 
$22.93 

Option 3 
$13.18 
$18.72 
$22.15 
$28.71 

Option 4 
$15.06 
$21.53 
$25.82 
$33.70 

 

                      

Accident Advantage is a Pre-Tax Deduction!!!                      


