



Accident Advantage

Accident Indemnity is Aflac's most popular plan worldwide! This policy pays cash directly to the policyholder whenever a covered person receives medical treatment for any covered injury!

Benefit		Option1`	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4
	Office no x-ray	\$50	\$120	\$120	\$120
Initial	Office with x-ray	\$80	\$150	\$150	\$150
Visit	ER no x-ray	\$100	\$170	\$170	\$170
	ER with x-ray	\$130	\$200	\$200	\$200
Major Diagnostic Exam		\$100	\$150	\$200	\$250
Follow-Up Visits (6)		\$25	\$25	\$35	\$40
Physical Therapy (10)		\$25	\$25	\$35	\$40
Accident Specific – Sum Injuries		\$25-\$7,500	\$25-\$10,000	\$35-\$12,500	\$40-\$13,000
Initial Accident Hospitalization		\$500	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,500
Intensive Care		\$750	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$2,500
Hospital Confinement (365 days)		\$150 per day	\$200 per day	\$250 per day	\$300 per day
ICU Confinement (15 days)		\$300 per day	\$400 per day	\$400 per day	\$500 per day
Rehabilitation Facility		\$75 per day	\$100 per day	\$150 per day	\$200 per day
Home Modification Benefit		\$1,000	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$4,000
Appliances (crutches, brace, etc.)		\$25-\$200	\$50-\$250	\$100-\$300	\$120-\$350
Ground Ambulance		\$120	\$150	\$200	\$250
Air Ambulance		\$800	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$1,875
Accidental Death Insured or Spouse		\$20K/\$80K	\$25K/\$100K	\$40K/\$150K	\$50K/\$200K
Accidental Death Child		\$6K/\$10K	\$10K/\$15K	\$10K/\$25K	\$15K/\$30K
Wellness (once per year/per policy)		\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60
Prosthesis		\$375	\$500	\$800	\$1,000
Blood/Plasma/Platelets		\$100	\$100	\$200	\$300
Transportation		\$200	\$400	\$600	\$700
Family Lodging		\$75/night	\$100/night	\$125/night	\$150/night
Dismemberment		\$500-\$20,000	\$500-\$25,000	\$500-\$40,000	\$500-\$50,000
*Cost per paycheck (20)		Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4
Individual		\$7.72	\$10.38	\$13.18	\$15.06
Insured/Spouse		\$10.84	\$14.74	\$18.72	\$21.53
Single Parent Family		\$12.40	\$17.55	\$22.15	\$25.82
Two Parent Family		\$16.23	\$22.93	\$28.71	\$33.70